Revised: 05/28/19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2019 Littelfuse, Inc
Thyristors
12 Amp Alternistor (High Communitation) Triac for LED dimmer Application
Q6012xH1LED series
Q6016xH1LED Series
Description

Part Number Marking Weight Packing Mode Base Quantity
Q6016LH1LEDTP Q6016LH1 2.2 g Tube Pack 500 (50 per tube)
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
Q 60 16 L H1 LED
DEVICE TYPE
Q: Alternistor Triac
60:  600V
12: 12A
H1:  5mA (QI, II & III)
VOLTAGE RATING
CURRENT RATING
LED LIGHTING APPLICATION
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
PACKAGE TYPE
L : TO-220 Isolated
®
Q6016LH1
Date Code Marking
Y:Year Code
M: Month Code
XXX: Lot Trace Code
YMXXX
       TO-220 AB - (L Package)